
                                                    

 

                                                                   Registration for P.S.(2025-26) 

S.No Student’s name D.O.B Father’s  
name 

Mother’s 
Name 

Mail ID 

1 Udbhav Gaunr 01/01/22 Jeewan Lal 
9891578588 

Poonam laljeewan@gmail.com 

2 Hitharth Kathpal 15/02/22 Nitin Kathpal 
995480832 

Amandeep 
Kaur 

Amandip1989@gmail.com 

3 Anika Nandi Dey 02/04/22 Abidit Dey 
9999238799 

Meenakshi 
Nandy 

Abidit.dey@Gmail.com 

4 Kiyansh Saini 10/07/21 Parmod Saini 
9818298296 

Meenu Saini Sainiparmod84@gmail.com 

5 Vanshika Bakuni 13/05/21 Paan Singh 
9953855885 

Hemlata  
Adhikari 

Paansingh1987@gmail.com 

6 Garvpratap Singh 30/10/21 Gaurav Singh 
8878272323 

Radha  

7 Aadidev Banerjee 24/4/21 Samrat 
Banerjee 
8826688156 

Chandrika 
Dutta 

Samrat_banerjee91153@yahoo.com 

8 Harender Rawat 16/01/22 Ravi Singh 
Rawat 
9654551386 

Kiran Rawat Ravisinghrawat11@gmail.com 

9 Nimyansh Gupta 22/07/21 Namesh Gupta 
9716829827 

Divya Gupta Team.nameshgupta@gMail.com 



10 Reeyansh Bamania 09/02/22 Atul Bamania 
8285654841 

Jyoti Bamania.atul14@gmail.com 

11 Vivan Gahlot 17/10/21 Arvind Gahlot 
9871438497 

Shivani Arvindkumar.gahlot@Gmail.com 

12 Advaid Belwal 12/10/21 Deepak Belwal 
9868511989 

Shweta  

13 Janya 10/11/21 Santosh 
Kumar 
9999360185 

Madhu Bala Santosh9958@gmail.com 

14 Inshan Ali Hasan 29/10/21 Saddam Hasan 
8420680756 

Shabi Iqbal Shabiiqbal88@gmail.com 

15 Dakshita Rajawat 18/05/21 Onkar Singh 
9968296659 

Archana  

16 Atharv Gupta  09/03/22 Deepak Gupta 
9811103204 

Yachika 
Varshney 

Yachika92@gmail.com 

17 Aashvi Saini 17/10/21 Manish Saini 
9899171767 

Vaishali 
Saini 

Manish03saini@gmail.com 

18 Aarish 08/10/21 Pankaj Yadav 
9870891800 

Anuradha pankaj@tcoe.in 

19 Priyanshi Gupta 30/11/21 Shashank 
Gupta 
8368390934 

Aarti Gupta s.m.omgupta@gmail.com 

20 Advik Yadav 05/02/22 Chaman Yadav 
8076108205 

Sapna yadavabhishekp@gmail 
.com 

21 Harleen Kaur 23/07/21 Arvinder Singh 
9599799711 

Jagjeet Kaur Arvinder005@gmail.com 



22 Daksh Singh Yadav 16/11/21 Rajiv Yadav 
7042547896 

Shivani Yadav6721@gmail.com 

23 Akshita Singh 11/04/21 Ayush Kumar 
8789805238 

Akriti ayushkumaramc@gmail.com 

24 Aadvik Sharma  26/06/21 Shardendu 
Sharma 
9540628027 

Pooja Sharma Awesomenitin.sharma@gmail.com 

25 Lakshya Karnam 02/04/22 Karnam Pawan 
9873876009 

Kavita Cool2karnam@gmail.com 

26 Vardaan Prajapati 04/08/21 Vinit kumar 
7678104936 

Namita h.vinit@yahoo.com 

27 Vivan Badal 24/10/21 Abhishek 
Badal 

Pooja Badal abhishekbadal1987@gmail.com 

28 Tanisha Chauhan 22/02/22 Naveen Kumar Pooja Singh nav4834@gmail.com 
29 Prisha Mishra 04/02/22 Prashant 

Mishra 
Ayushi 
Mishra 

pmprashant04@gmail.com 

30 Jiyansh Sood 20/08/21 Gaurav Sood Payal Sood gaurav.soodg@gmail.com 
31 Ayansh Choudhary 23/08/21 Ashish Kumar Pooja Devi ashu171988@yahoo.com 
32 Kiaan Mithrani 27/03/22 Tarun 

Mithrani 
Neethi Yadav tarunmithrani@gmail.com 

33 Shivika Rawat 10/01/22 Vijay Pal Singh Santoshi Bisht rawat.vijaysingh@yahoo.co.in 
34 Divit Pathania 31/07/21 Kulvinder 

Pathania 
Ruchi Sharma kulvinderpathania@gmail.com 

35 Devansh Verma 25/08/21 Vinay Verma Sapna Verma vinayverma059@gmail.com 
36 AgastyaVerma 12/08/21 Rohan Sharma Anju Sharma thisisrohan12@gmail.com 



37 Advika Patial 18/11/21 Dinesh Patial Nitika 
Chauhan 

sangrahvatika@gmail.com 

38 Vinayak Mishra 31/01/22 Avnish Mishra Garima 
Mishra 

avnishmishra23@gmail.com 

39 Madhav Dutta 22/07/21 Manmeet 
Dutta 

Meenu manmeet1.dutta@gmail.com 

40 Dhriti Mittal 15/06/21 Ankit Mittal Vaishali 
Agarwal 

ankitmittal65@gmail.com 

41 Aarish 08/10/21 Pankaj Yadav Anuradha pankaj@tcoe.in 
42 Lakshy Karnam 02/04/22 Karnam Pawan Kavita cool2karnam@gmail.com 
43 Pavani 05/10/21 Ankit Rupali 

Sharma 
golajiassociate@gmail.com 

44 Evanshi Rajput 27/10/21 Yogesh Kumar  Kritika Verma Ykumar0606@gmail.com 
45 Manasvi Bhandari 24/04/21 Manoj 

Bhandari 
Archana 
Bhandari 

m_bhandari85@yahoo.co.in 

46 Sarah Ali 22/02/22 Wajid Ali Tarannum 
Khan 

wajid.ali1030@gmail.com 

47 Yuvansh Kaushik 23/07/21 Jai Prakash 
Kaushik 

Nidhi 
Vashisth 

aj.kaushik08@gmail.com 

48 Kushagra Tiwari 05/08/21 Dushyant 
Tiwari 

Shivani 
Mishra 

kushagratiwari7738@gmail.com 

49 Aarohi 26/11/21 Vikas Usha vikas.shah9217@gmail.com 
50 Umair Ali 19/01/22 Shahanawaj Shama shahnawaj17@gmail.com 
51 Kriyansh Mudgal 26/10/21 Rahul Mudgal Purnima 

Kumari 
mudgalrahul183@gmail.com 

52 Aarjav Jain 28/02/22 Rahul Jain Bhavana Jain rahulmits041@gmail.com 



53 Amayra 11/10/21 Amit Singh Nikita 
Chauhan 

ertanwaramit@gmail.com 

54 Nivedita Mukherjee 12/10/21 Sudipto Kumar 
Mukherjee 

Shreejaya 
Bhattacharya 

sudiptoonline113@gmail.com 

55 Prisha Mehta  01/12/21 Harish Singh 
Mehta 

Shobha Karki harish.mehta1983@gmail.com 

56 Vedant Parashar 15/07/21 Dhiraj 
Parashar 

Deepika 
Sharma 

dhiraj12185@gmail.com 

57 Saanvi Kumari 21/04/21 Sunil Kumar Tara Kumari sunil136kumar@gmail.com 
58 Devin Chauhan 22/09/21 Kuldeep Singh 

Chauhan 
Swati 
Chauhan 

thekuldeepchauhan733@gmail.com 

59 Gauransh Bisht 21/08/21 Mahendra 
Singh Bisht 

Maya Bisht mahendrabisht421@gmail.com 

60 Vamika Gupta 26/06/21 Tarun Gupta Preeti Gupta tgupta252@gmail.com 
61 Nivanshi Gupta 04/12/21 Ujwal Gupta Monika 

Gupta 
ujwalg15@gmail.com 

62 Ashvik Sinha 05/11/21 Shailesh 
Kumar 

Nivedita sk8392@gmail.com 

63 Yuvraj Sharma 22/11/21 Tarun Sharma Ekta Chauhan advtarunsharma24@gmail.com 
 


